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STARTERS

Soup of the Day (V)
Freshly Prepared Each Day,
Home-Made Wheaten

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta Bread (V)

Melted Mozzarella

Chilli Nacho
Beef Chilli, Melted Cheese,
Jalapenos, Sour Cream, Chives

Duo Of Melon Cocktail (V)

Honeydew, Watermelon, Forest Berry
Compote & Raspberry Sorbet

Prawn Cocktail

Baby Prawns, Marie Rose Sauce,
Home-Made Wheaten, Mixed Leaves

Smooth Chicken Liver Pate
Tomato Chutney, Dressed Leaves,
Toasted Onion Bread

PASTA & SALAD

Superfood Salad (V)

£5.50

£5.00

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

Baked Camembert Fondue (V) £7.50
Red Onion Jam, Chargrilled Sourdough

BBQ Baby Pork Ribs £7.50

Slow Cooked, “Fall off the Bone,”
Smoked BBQ Sauce

Coach House Seafood Chowder £7.50

Fresh Seafood, New Potatoes, Garden
Peas, Fresh Parsley, White Wine Cream

Confit Duck Leg £8.00

Slaney Valley Duck Leg, Plum & Ginger
Compote, Seasonal Leaves

Pil Pil Prawns £8.00
Tiger Prawns, Chilli & Garlic,
Chargrilled Sourdough

Sharing Platter £14.00

BBQ Baby Pork Ribs, Cheesy Garlic
Ciabatta Bread, Chicken Strips, Tortilla
Nachos, Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli Dip

SMALL PLATE  LARGE PLATE

£7.00 £11.50

Baby Leaves, Beets, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Squash, Roasted
Pepper, Quinoa, Crumbed Goat's Cheese, Walnuts, House Dressing

Classic Caesar Salad

£6.00 £10.50

Baby Gem, Sourdough Croutons, Creamy Caesar Dressing,

Parmesan, Crispy Bacon

Add to Salad - Warm Chicken Breast / Grilled Salmon £2.00 £4.00

Chicken & Broccoli Penne Pasta
Garlic Ciabatta Bread

Smoked Bacon & Mushroom Tagliatelle

Garlic Ciabatta Bread

£7.00 £13.50

£7.00 £13.50

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

If you have a food allergy or any special dietary requirements please notify a member of staff before placing your order.

Vegan Menu available on request.

Nuts & nut products are used in our kitchens.

MAINS

Louisiana Chicken

Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast, Champ, Chorizo and Red Pepper Cream, Tobacco Onions

Half Roast Chicken
Peri Peri Sauce, Skinny Fries, Buttered Corn on the Cob, Coleslaw

Breaded Chicken Goujons
Smoked BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw, Choice of Side Order

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Stir-fry Vegetables, Tortilla Wrap, Nacho, Sour Cream, Choice of Side Order

Cock & Bull
Grilled Chicken & Sirloin Steak, Champ, Peppercorn Sauce, Tobacco Onions

Open Steak Sandwich
Rump Steak Strips, Caramelised Onions, Garlic Ciabatta Bread, Melted Mozzarella

Thai Green Curry (V)

Oriental Vegetables Served with Scented Basmati Rice & Naan Bread
Add Chargrilled Chicken

Add Tiger Prawns

Mushroom Stroganoff (V)

Mushroom, Paprika & Brandy Cream, Scented Basmati Rice, Garlic Ciabatta
Add Chargrilled Chicken
Add Flambéed Beef Strips

Asian Beef Noodles
Oriental Beef, Stir-Fry Vegetables, Ginger, Chilli & Garlic, Egg Noodles

Cured Bacon Chop
Creamed Cabbage, Buttery Mash, White Wine & Chive Cream

Silverhill Half Roast Duck
Potato Dauphinoise, Orange Glaze, Pickled Red Cabbage

GRILL MENU

60z Minute Steak
100z Sirloin Steak
100z Rib-Eye Steak
8oz Fillet Steak

£16.50

£16.50

£14.00

£13.50

£19.50

£17.50

£13.00

£15.00
£16.00

£13.00

£15.00
£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£19.50

£17.00
£25.00
£25.00
£29.50

All Served with Oven Baked Tomato, Portobello Mushroom, Peppercorn Sauce & Choice of Side Order

All our Steaks are Matured for 28 Days & are Farm Quality Assured,
Locally Sourced from McAtamneys Butchers in Northern Ireland.



BURGER BAR

Steak Burger

60z Ground Steak Burger, Toasted Brioche Bun, Salad, Beef Tomato, Coleslaw,
Burger Relish & Choice of Side Order.

Roe Park Steak Burger
60z Ground Steak Burger, Melted Cheddar, Crispy Smoked Bacon, Tobacco Onions,

£12.00

£14.50

Salad, Beef Tomato, Toasted Brioche Bun, Coleslaw, Burger Relish & Choice of Side Order

Chicken Caesar Burger

Chargrilled Chicken Breast, Baby Gem, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan & Caesar Dressing
Toasted Brioche Bun, Coleslaw, Burger Relish & Choice of Side Order.

Roe Park Vegetarian Burger (V)

(Sweet Potato, Pulses & Nuts), Salad, Beef Tomato, Toasted Brioche Bun, Coleslaw,
Burger Relish & Choice of Side Order.

FISH

Fish ‘n’ Chips
Beer Battered Fillet of Haddock, Home-Cut Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce

Herb Crusted Fillet of Salmon
Creamed Leeks, Sprouting Broccoli, Tiger Prawns, Choice of Side Order

Cajun Crusted Fillet of Cod

Morroccan Couscous, Mango & Coriander Salsa, Choice of Side Order

SIDES & SAUCES

Home-Cut Chips £3.90 Garlic & Herb Mayo

Garlic Potatoes £3.90 House Relish

Sweet Potato Fries £3.90 Sweet Chilli Jam

Skinny Fries £3.90 House BBQ

Buttery Mash Potato £3.90

Green Salad £3.90 Black Peppercorn & Brandy Sauce

Buttered Seasonal Vegetables £3.90 White Wine & Mushroom Cream

Onion Rings £3.90 Pan Roast Gravy

£13.00

£13.00

£14.00

£17.50

£16.50

£1.25

£1.25

£1.25

£1.25

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00



