



STARTERS

Soup of the Day (V) Freshly Prepared Each Day, Home-Made Wheaten	£5.50	Baked Camembert Fondue (V) Red Onion Jam, Chargrilled Sourdoug	£7.50 gh
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta Bread (V) Melted Mozzarella	£5.00	BBQ Baby Pork Ribs Slow Cooked, "Fall off the Bone," Smoked BBQ Sauce	£7.50
Chilli Nacho Beef Chilli, Melted Cheese, Jalapenos, Sour Cream, Chives	£6.50	Coach House Seafood Chowder Fresh Seafood, New Potatoes, Garden Peas, Fresh Parsley, White Wine Cream	
Duo Of Melon Cocktail (V) Honeydew, Watermelon, Forest Berry Compote & Raspberry Sorbet	£6.50	Confit Duck Leg Slaney Valley Duck Leg, Plum & Ginge Compote, Seasonal Leaves	£8.00
Prawn Cocktail Baby Prawns, Marie Rose Sauce, Home-Made Wheaten, Mixed Leaves	£7.50	Pil Pil Prawns Tiger Prawns, Chilli & Garlic, Chargrilled Sourdough	£8.00
Smooth Chicken Liver Pate Tomato Chutney, Dressed Leaves, Toasted Onion Bread	£7.50	Sharing Platter BBQ Baby Pork Ribs, Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta Bread, Chicken Strips, Tortilla Nachos, Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli Di	

PASTA & SALAD

PASTA & SALAD	SMALL PLATE	LARGE PLATE
Superfood Salad (V) Baby Leaves, Beets, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Squash, Roasted Pepper, Quinoa, Crumbed Goat's Cheese, Walnuts, House Dressing	£7.00	£11.50
Classic Caesar Salad Baby Gem, Sourdough Croutons, Creamy Caesar Dressing, Parmesan, Crispy Bacon	£6.00	£10.50
Add to Salad - Warm Chicken Breast / Grilled Salmon	£2.00	£4.00
Chicken & Broccoli Penne Pasta Garlic Ciabatta Bread	£7.00	£13.50
Smoked Bacon & Mushroom Tagliatelle Garlic Ciabatta Bread	£7.00	£13.50

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

If you have a food allergy or any special dietary requirements please notify a member of staff before placing your order.

Vegan Menu available on request. — Nuts & nut products are used in our kitchens.

MAINS

8oz Fillet Steak	£29.50
10oz Sirloin Steak 10oz Rib-Eye Steak	£25.00 £25.00
6oz Minute Steak	£17.00
GRILL MENU	
Silverhill Half Roast Duck Potato Dauphinoise, Orange Glaze, Pickled Red Cabbage	£19.50
Cured Bacon Chop Creamed Cabbage, Buttery Mash, White Wine & Chive Cream	£16.00
Asian Beef Noodles Oriental Beef, Stir-Fry Vegetables, Ginger, Chilli & Garlic, Egg Noodles	£16.00
Mushroom Stroganoff (V) Mushroom, Paprika & Brandy Cream, Scented Basmati Rice, Garlic Ciabatta Add Chargrilled Chicken Add Flambéed Beef Strips	£13.00 £15.00 £16.00
Add Chargrilled Chicken Add Tiger Prawns	£15.00 £16.00
Thai Green Curry (V) Oriental Vegetables Served with Scented Basmati Rice & Naan Bread	£13.00
Open Steak Sandwich Rump Steak Strips, Caramelised Onions, Garlic Ciabatta Bread, Melted Mozzarella	£17.50
Cock & Bull Grilled Chicken & Sirloin Steak, Champ, Peppercorn Sauce, Tobacco Onions	£19.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap Stir-fry Vegetables, Tortilla Wrap, Nacho, Sour Cream, Choice of Side Order	£13.50
Breaded Chicken Goujons Smoked BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw, Choice of Side Order	£14.00
Half Roast Chicken Peri Peri Sauce, Skinny Fries, Buttered Corn on the Cob, Coleslaw	£16.50
Louisiana Chicken Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast, Champ, Chorizo and Red Pepper Cream, Tobacco Onions	£16.50

All Served with Oven Baked Tomato, Portobello Mushroom, Peppercorn Sauce & Choice of Side Order

All our Steaks are Matured for 28 Days & are Farm Quality Assured, Locally Sourced from McAtamneys Butchers in Northern Ireland.

BURGER BAR

Onion Rings

Steak Burger 6oz Ground Steak Burger, Toasted Bri Burger Relish & Choice of Side Order.		Salad, Beef Tomato, Coleslaw,	£12.00		
Roe Park Steak Burger			£14.50		
6oz Ground Steak Burger, Melted Cheddar, Crispy Smoked Bacon, Tobacco Onions, Salad, Beef Tomato, Toasted Brioche Bun, Coleslaw, Burger Relish & Choice of Side Ord					
Chicken Caesar Burger			£13.00		
Chargrilled Chicken Breast, Baby Gen Toasted Brioche Bun, Coleslaw, Burge					
Roe Park Vegetarian Burger (V) (Sweet Potato, Pulses & Nuts), Salad, B Burger Relish & Choice of Side Order.		o, Toasted Brioche Bun, Coleslaw,	£13.00		
FISH					
Fish 'n' Chips Beer Battered Fillet of Haddock, Home-Cut Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce Herb Crusted Fillet of Salmon Creamed Leeks, Sprouting Broccoli, Tiger Prawns, Choice of Side Order					
					Cajun Crusted Fillet of Cod Morroccan Couscous, Mango & Coria
SIDES & SAUCES					
Home-Cut Chips	£3.90	Garlic & Herb Mayo	£1.25		
Garlic Potatoes	£3.90	House Relish	£1.25		
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.90	Sweet Chilli Jam	£1.25		
Skinny Fries	£3.90	House BBQ	£1.25		
Buttery Mash Potato	£3.90				
Green Salad	£3.90	Black Peppercorn & Brandy Sauce	£2.00		
Buttered Seasonal Vegetables	£3.90	White Wine & Mushroom Cream	£2.00		

£3.90 Pan Roast Gravy

£2.00